
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ELITE U22 - MASCHILE E FEMMINILE

Session Results

Session 5 A

VEN 9 LUG 2021  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 57  (91+kg) MONTAGNOLI LUCA MC

FRISON MATTEO LB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO SD

PM

VE

LZ

FVG

MAROGNA ANTONIO

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

ANGILERI FABIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 58  (W48kg) PARIGI BINI VITTORIA VE

PORTO ALESSIA TS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA EM

MC

LB

FVG

LZ

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

LUPI ALBERTO

PREMOLI SABINA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 59  (W64kg) CORNIO ARIANNA RAFFAELLA PM

LOIACONO TAMARA PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA VE

SD

CP

MC

EM

CHIARELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LUPI ALBERTO

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 60  (W64kg) FERRANTE DONATELLA LZ

DEMURU ANNALAURA EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA PM

FVG

SD

CP

VE

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CHIARELLI MARCO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points


